1723 W. 4th Street Tempe Arizona 85281 | P: 800.638.6104 | F: 480.966.6728 | E: sales@covid.com www.covid.com
Description
Construction
Speaker Cable - (2) 14 AWG Conductors -
Non-Plenum
CVA0200-14
14/2 Unshielded
Overall Diameter:
0.232 in. +/-
Conductor
Insulation
Color Code
Diameter:
Material:
Pair#1:
Pair#2:
0.094 in. +/-
14 AWG (41/30) Bare Copper
Polyvinyl Chloride
Black
Red
Number: 2 Conductor
Operative Voltage:
Max Conductor DC Resistance @ 20°C:
300 V.
2.73Ω/1,000’
Electrical Characteristics
Type CL2 as Specified in Article 800 of the
National Electric Code.
UL Listing
Approximate Weight:
54 lbs. per 1000 ft.
Jacket
Material:
Thickness:
Color:
Polyvinyl Chloride
0.021 in. Nominal
Black
Stranding: